


LIST OF FRESH OASIS SCHOLARSHIP 2020-2021 
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Name Class  ID no  
2

6 

NABANITA 

MONDAL 

B.A(Hons)1st 

year 

WB0102016906

26 

5

2 

ABHIJIT 

MONDAL 

B.E(I.T) 1st 

Year 

WB01020169822

4 

1 ASMA KHATUN 
B.A(Hons)1st 

year 

WB0302016672

99 

2

7 

ISHITA 

PAUL 

B.A(General) 

1st year 

WB0402016912

83 

5

3 

RAJAT 

BISWAS 

B.A(General) 

1st year 

WB01020169931

4 

2 LIPIKA MONDAL 
B.A(Hons)1st 

year 

WB0102016720

13 

2

8 

AFRINA 

KHATUN 

B.Sc(General

) 2nd year 

WB0302016913

04 

5

4 

MASUD ALAM 

MONDAL 

B.Sc(General) 

1st year 

WB03020169962

3 

3 DEBANSHU DAS 
B.Sc(General

) 1st year 

WB0402016714

55 

2

9 

DISHA 

GHOSH 

B.A(Hons)1st 

year 

WB0402016921

64 

5

5 

MST JABA 

NASRIN 

B.A(Hons)1st 

year 

WB03020169963

2 

4 SUSMITA BISWAS 
B.S.C(Hons) 

1st year 

WB0102016747

14 

3

0 

DEBASISH 

PATRA 

B.A(General) 

2nd year 

WB0102016922

63 

5

6 

ARJUN 

BISWAS 

B.Sc(General) 

2nd year 

WB01020169933

2 

5 RINA PRAMANIK 
B.A(Hons)1st 

year 

WB0102016755

39 

3

1 

TRISHIT 

BISWAS 

B.Sc(General

) 1st year 

WB0402016929

23 

5

7 

SULEKHA 

ROY 

B.A(Hons)2nd 

year 

WB01020169969

6 

6 DISHA GHOSH 
B.A(General) 

1st year 

WB0402016760

16 

3

2 

RAJAT 

PAUL 

B.S.C(Hons) 

1st year 

WB0402016936

90 

5

8 

MIJANUR 

DAFADER 

B.A(Hons)3rd 

year 

WB03020169978

9 

7 
MST HUSNE MARIA 

KHATUN 

B.A(Hons)1st 

year 

WB0302016765

41 

3

3 

SAINAZ 

KHATUN 

B.A(Hons)2nd 

year 

WB0302016913

20 

5

9 

ELIAS 

SARDAR 

B.A(General)3r

d year 

WB03020169989

3 

8 DIPA KUNDU 
B.A(General) 

1st year 

WB0402016770

83 

3

4 

SUJIT 

KUMAR 

MONDAL 

B.A(Hons)1st 

year 

WB0102016941

38 

6

0 

MAMUN 

HASSAN 
M.S.C 1st year 

WB03020169992

8 

9 MILAN DAS 
B.A(General) 

1st year 

WB0102016774

72 

3

5 

SARUP 

PARUI 

B.A(General) 

1st year 

WB0102016949

48 

6

1 

BARSHA 

OJHA 

B.A(General) 

1st year 

WB01020169999

3 

1

0 
NIBEDITA GHOSH 

B.Sc(General

) 1st year 

WB0402016788

90 

3

6 

RAYHAN 

SEKH 

M.S.C 1st 

year 

WB0302016951

57 

6

2 
MEGHNA DAS 

B.S.C(Hons) 

1st year 

WB01020170022

6 

1

1 

SUBHADEEP 

MONDAL 

B.A(Hons)1st 

year 

WB0402016800

98 

3

7 

ANITA 

HANSDA 

B.E(I.T) 1st 

Year 

WB0202016565

51 

6

3 

NELOU 

MALLICK 

B.S.C(Hons) 

1st year 

WB01020170023

1 

1

2 
SANDIP SARKAR 

B.Com(Hons)3

rd year 

WB0102016802

19 

3

8 

DOLLY 

SOREN 

B.E(I.T) 1st 

Year 

WB0202016568

12 
25 

AFRUJA 

KHATUN 

B.A(Hons)1st 

year 

WB030201690

352 

1

3 
TARAK BISWAS 

B.Com(Hons)3

rd year 

WB0102016802

20 

3

9 

ALOK 

SARKAR 

B.E(I.T) 1st 

Year 

WB0102016574

99 

1

4 
APARNA SINGH 

B.A(General) 

1st year 

WB0202016831

50 

4

0 

BIJAY 

NAIYA 

M.S.C 1st 

year 

WB0102016959

00 
51 

MANJURA 

KHATUN 

B.A(Hons)1st 

year 

WB030201698

677 

1

5 
RIYA MALLICK 

B.S.C(Hons) 

1st year 

WB0102016840

90 

4

1 

MONORAMA 

DUARI 
M.A 1st year 

WB0102016965

37 

 

1

6 

ANISUR RAHAMAN 
B.Sc(General

) 1st year 

WB0302016859

85 

4

2 

MONORAMA 

DUARI 
M.A 1st year 

WB0102016965

37 

1

7 
ARNAB SADHUKHAN 

B.S.C(Hons) 

1st year 

WB0402016859

60 

4

3 

NEHA 

BISWAS 

B.S.C(Hons) 

1st year 

WB0102016967

96 

1

8 

ANINDITA 

SADHUKHAN 

B.A(Hons)1st 

year 

WB0402016860

57 

4

4 

DIPANWITA 

DAS 

M.S.C 1st 

year 

WB0102016971

94 

1

9 

JANNATUL 

FERDOUSI 

B.A(Hons)3rd 

year 

WB0302016870

24 

4

5 

SOURAV 

ROY 

B.Sc(General

) 1st year 

WB0102016973

00 

2

0 
REHENA SULTANA 

B.S.C(Hons) 

2nd year 

WB0302016873

84 

4

6 

SRABANTY 

DHAR 

B.A(Hons)1st 

year 

WB0102016977

35 

2

1 

ROHIT ALI 

SARDAR 

B.A(General) 

1st year 

WB0302016879

10 

4

7 

PRIYASMIT

A DHARA 

B.S.C(Hons) 

2nd year 

WB0102016977

36 
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 2

2 
ACHIYA KHATUN 

B.A(Hons)1st 

year 

WB0302016884

01 

4

8 
TAMAL DAS 

B.Sc(General

) 1st year 

WB0402016978

76 

2

3 
DALIYA KHANAM 

B.A(Hons)1st 

year 

WB0302016885

63 

4

9 

MASHKURA 

SARDAR 
M.A 1st year 

WB0302016983

08 



LIST OF RENEWAL CANDIDATES OF OASIS SCHOLARSHIP 2020-2021 

SARBAJIT 
GOLDAR 

B.A(Hons)2nd 
year WB010201550638 SAMRAT KAHAR B.A(Hons)2nd year WB010201632140 BITHIKA SARDAR B.A(Hons)2nd year WB020201629476 

SOMA BISWAS 
B.S.C(Hons) 2nd 
year WB010201491925 ANKITA SAHA B.A(Hons)3rd year WB010101123966 RIMA JOTDAR B.A(Hons)1st year WB010101322308 

JHUMPA NAG 
B.A(General) 
2nd year WB020201428860 

SUBHANKAR 
MONDAL X WB010101624235 ARCHITA MISTRY 

B.S.C(Hons) 1st 
year WB010201569357 

SHWASHATI HARI 
B.A(General) 1st 
year WB040201542789 MOUMITA PAUL B.A(Hons)2nd year WB040201424667 PUNAM BISWAS B.A(Hons)2nd year WB010101266211 

SNEHA MONDAL 
B.A(Hons)1st 
year WB040201537406 PAYALI ROY B.A(Hons)2nd year WB010101205356 

KUSHAL 
CHOWDHURY B.A(Hons)1st year WB010101492825 

RIMPA BISWAS 
B.S.C(Hons) 1st 
year WB010201532886 NIMA ROY 

B.A(General)3rd 
year WB010201449693 AKSHAY GHOSH 

B.Sc(General) 2nd 
year WB040201556558 

NAIRITA PAUL 
B.Sc(General) 
1st year WB040201508962 ASHIS GHOSH 

B.A(General) 1st 
year WB040201525145 SUBHAS SIKDER B.A(Hons)3rd year WB010101121798 

SOMNATH 
SARKAR 

B.A(General) 
2nd year WB010201506761 PUJA MISTRY B.A(Hons)1st year WB010201618289 NILABHA DAS 

B.S.C(Hons) 2nd 
year WB010101230674 

RAHUL GHOSH 
B.S.C(Hons) 1st 
year WB040201617376 KOYEL GHOSH B.A(Hons)1st year WB040201609080 SONALI GHOSH B.A(Hons)1st year WB040201521772 

TITHI 
SWARNAKAR 

B.Sc(General) 
3rd year WB010201487819 RINKI SAHA 

B.Sc(General) 1st 
year WB010101376012 ASHIS JAR B.A(Hons)1st year WB010201551977 

RINKAI DAS 
B.A(Hons)3rd 
year WB010101121450 SUBHAM HALDAR B.A(Hons)1st year WB010101301393 SOUVIK GHOSH B.A(Hons)1st year WB040201529334 

TAMAL BISWAS 
B.A(General) 1st 
year WB010101319143 

SUMANTA 
MONDAL B.A(Hons)3rd year WB010201627725 SUSMITA GHOSH B.A(Hons)1st year WB040201519571 

TINA GHOSH 
B.A(Hons)1st 
year WB040201577000 

INDRANIL 
JODDER 

B.S.C(Hons) 2nd 
year WB010201541661 

RITUPARNO 
BHOWMICK 

B.Com(Hons)3rd 
year WB010201640958 

RAJU BISWAS 
B.A(General) 
2nd year WB010201434808 ANTARA SARKAR B.A(Hons)2nd year WB010101255872 ARINDAM BISWAS B.A(Hons)1st year WB010101303175 

SHILAJIT 
MONDAL 

B.A(General) 
2nd year WB010201648066 UTTAM HALDER 

B.A(General)3rd 
year WB010201327741 RIFAH NANJIBA 

B.Sc(General) 1st 
year WB030201587067 

RIMPA ROY 
B.A(Hons)1st 
year WB040201505539 SHREYA GAYEN 

B.S.C(Hons) 3rd 
year WB010201300099 RAJU PAUL 

B.Sc(General) 2nd 
year WB040201621883 

MONISHA KUNDU 
B.A(Hons)3rd 
year WB040201637200 

PULOKESH 
GAYEN 

B.S.C(Hons) 1st 
year WB010201515274 

BANASREE 
ORAON B.A(Hons)1st year WB020201546179 

SUSMITA PAUL 
B.A(Hons)2nd 
year WB040201518142 

SHUBHANKAR 
DAS B.A(Hons)1st year WB010201546409 

SUPARNA 
MONDAL B.A(Hons)2nd year WB010201506892 

ADITYA 
ADHIKARY X WB010101608090 RIYA DAS B.A(Hons)1st year WB010201609879 ADITI DAS 

B.Sc(General) 1st 
year WB010101391455 

SOUVIK MONDAL 
B.A(General) 
2nd year WB040201445016 PAYEL NATTA 

B.A(General) 1st 
year WB010101361006 PAYEL GHOSH B.A(Hons)1st year WB040201522049 

KARABI GONAI 
B.A(Hons)3rd 
year WB020201458711 SABANA KHATUN 

B.A(General) 1st 
year WB030201560409 SOURAV DAS 

B.S.C(Hons) 1st 
year WB010201544778 

SAYANI SARKAR 
B.A(General)3rd 
year WB010201646338 ARPITA KUNDU B.A(Hons)3rd year WB040201346458 SANTU BISWAS 

B.S.C(Hons) 1st 
year WB010101409486 

SOURAV MONDAL 
B.A(Hons)3rd 
year WB010101239768 

JOYSURIYA 
MISTRY 

B.A(General) 1st 
year WB010101380715 SUMANTA DAS 

B.S.C(Hons) 1st 
year WB010101498405 

SMITA GHOSH 
B.Sc(General) 
1st year WB040201508927 

SOURAV 
MOULICK 

B.Sc(General) 1st 
year WB010101544486 TANIA ROY B.A(Hons)2nd year WB010101323470 

KAKULI PATRA 
B.A(General)3rd 
year WB010201311556 SMITA TALUKDER 

B.Sc(General) 1st 
year WB010201516945 PINKI PERVIN B.A(Hons)3rd year WB030201644489 

DIPRAJ MALLICK 
B.A(General)3rd 
year WB010201390448 RAKESH ROY 

B.Sc(General) 2nd 
year WB010201623377 ARUP KARMAKAR 

B.A(General) 1st 
year WB020101405931 

GOURAB 
KARMAKAR 

B.Sc(General) 
3rd year WB040201643774 RAKIBUL ISLAM 

B.A(General) 2nd 
year WB030201563809 

SUDIPTA 
MONDAL B.A(Hons)1st year WB010101351965 

HIMANGSU 
SARDAR 

B.A(General) 
2nd year WB010201599659 BANSHITA PAUL 

B.Sc(General) 1st 
year WB040201621427 SUMEE ROY B.A(Hons)1st year WB010201532899 

NARAYAN 
BISWAS 

B.A(Hons)1st 
year WB010101467926 SOMA ORAON 

B.A(General)3rd 
year WB020101127844 

SHUBHADIP 
MONDAL 

B.S.C(Hons) 1st 
year WB010201616178 
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RIMA JOTDAR 
B.A(Hons)1st 
year WB010101322308 MAYNAK HALDER 

B.A(General) 1st 
year WB010101470079    

ARCHITA MISTRY 
B.S.C(Hons) 1st 
year WB010201569357 RIFAH TAMANNA 

B.S.C(Hons) 3rd 
year WB030201642711 

PUNAM BISWAS 
B.A(Hons)2nd 
year WB010101266211 SABIKUN NAHAR 

B.S.C(Hons) 3rd 
year WB030201642699 

KUSHAL 
CHOWDHURY 

B.A(Hons)1st 
year WB010101492825 

SOUMYODIP 
SADHUKHAN 

B.S.C(Hons) 1st 
year WB040201539918 

AKSHAY GHOSH 
B.Sc(General) 
2nd year WB040201556558 SUBESH PANDEY 

B.A(General) 2nd 
year WB010201507554 

SUBHAS SIKDER 
B.A(Hons)3rd 
year WB010101121798 SHAYANTI PARUI M.S.C 1st year WB010201581084 

NILABHA DAS 
B.S.C(Hons) 2nd 
year WB010101230674 SHAYANTI PARUI M.S.C 1st year WB010201581084 

SONALI GHOSH 
B.A(Hons)1st 
year WB040201521772 PRATIK MONDAL 

B.S.C(Hons) 1st 
year WB010101331161 

ASHIS JAR 
B.A(Hons)1st 
year WB010201551977 

MD ASHIF 
MALLICK 

B.S.C(Hons) 1st 
year WB030201556563 

SOUVIK GHOSH 
B.A(Hons)1st 
year WB040201529334 AMRITA BISWAS 

B.S.C(Hons) 3rd 
year WB010101141338 

SUSMITA GHOSH 
B.A(Hons)1st 
year WB040201519571 SUBHAJIT DAS M.A 1st year WB010201449134 

RITUPARNO 
BHOWMICK 

B.Com(Hons)3rd 
year WB010201640958 BAISHALI BISWAS M.S.C 1st year WB010201629338 

ARINDAM BISWAS 
B.A(Hons)1st 
year WB010101303175 LABANI SAHA B.A(Hons)1st year WB010201547719 

RIFAH NANJIBA 
B.Sc(General) 
1st year WB030201587067 DIPESH MONDAL 

B.S.C(Hons) 2nd 
year WB040201541431 

RAJU PAUL 
B.Sc(General) 
2nd year WB040201621883 

SAYAN PAL 
CHOWDHURY 

B.Sc(General) 1st 
year WB040201622157 

BANASREE 
ORAON 

B.A(Hons)1st 
year WB020201546179 

DEBASHIS 
SIKDER M.A 1st year WB010201574734 

SUPARNA 
MONDAL 

B.A(Hons)2nd 
year WB010201506892 

MOUSUMI 
SARDAR. 

B.S.C(Hons) 2nd 
year WB020201599589 

ADITI DAS 
B.Sc(General) 
1st year WB010101391455 BIPLOB SARDAR B.A(Hons)2nd year WB020201433838 

PAYEL GHOSH 
B.A(Hons)1st 
year WB040201522049 PRIYA GHOSH M.A 1st year WB040201469715 

SOURAV DAS 
B.S.C(Hons) 1st 
year WB010201544778 TUYA MONDAL B.A(Hons)2nd year WB040201419951 

SANTU BISWAS 
B.S.C(Hons) 1st 
year WB010101409486 

SANCHITA 
SARDAR M.A 1st year WB010201446966 

SUMANTA DAS 
B.S.C(Hons) 1st 
year WB010101498405 

PRIYANKA 
MONDAL M.A 2nd year WB040201626478 

TANIA ROY 
B.A(Hons)2nd 
year WB010101323470 SUMIT GHOSH 

B.A(General) 2nd 
year WB040201616276 

PINKI PERVIN 
B.A(Hons)3rd 
year WB030201644489 PAYEL ROY 

B.A(General)3rd 
year WB010201635840 

ARUP KARMAKAR 
B.A(General) 1st 
year WB020101405931 ANUSKA DHALI M.S.C 2nd year WB010201465631 

SUDIPTA 
MONDAL 

B.A(Hons)1st 
year WB010101351965 MAITRI GAIN 

B.S.C(Hons) 2nd 
year WB010201419689 

SUMEE ROY 
B.A(Hons)1st 
year WB010201532899 

SHUBHADIP 
MONDAL 

B.S.C(Hons) 1st 
year WB010201616178 

BITHIKA SARDAR 
B.A(Hons)2nd 
year WB020201629476 



LIST OF RENEWAL CANDIDATES OF OASIS SCHOLARSHIP 2020-2021 
 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   


