

Government of West Bengal Office of the Principal BARASAT GOVT. COLLEGE 10 K N C Road, Barasat, Kolkata 700124 Phone No. (033) 2553 3365, Fax (033) 2562 5053

Date: 23/2/2021.

NOTICE

It is to notify that the following students have applied for Oasls Scholarship . Those who are from Open University will not get Oasis Scholarship as per Govt rule. Moreover ,those who have not submitted the relevant documents (hard-copies) along with the forms or have submitted wrong documents will not be able to get the Scholarship because it will not be possible for us to verify those forms along with which proper documents have not been attached.

Principal 23/2/2021

Principal Barasat Govt. College Principal Barasat Govt.College Yours faithfully,

Debashree Dutta

Convener, Student Support Cell Barasat Govt. College.

Duck

Assistant profet. (Barasat Government College Respect North 24Person

LIST OF FRESH OASIS SCHOLARSHIP 2020-2021

S											
1				2	NABANITA	B.A(Hons)1st	WB0102016906	5	ABHIJIT	B.E(I.T) 1st	WB01020169822
n	Name	Class	ID no	6	MONDAL	year	26	2	MONDAL	Year	4
0				0	MONDAL	year	20	2	MONDAL	IEal	7
		B.A(Hons)1st	WB0302016672	2	ISHITA	B.A(General)	WB0402016912	5	RAJAT	B.A(General)	WB01020169931
1	ASMA KHATUN	year	99	7	PAUL	1st year	83	3	BISWAS	1st year	4
		B.A(Hons)1st	WB0102016720	2	AFRINA	B.Sc(General	WB0302016913	5	MASUD ALAM	B.Sc(General)	wB03020169962
2	LIPIKA MONDAL	year	13	8	KHATUN) 2nd year	04	4	MONDAL	1st year	3
		B.Sc(General	WB0402016714	2	DISHA	B.A(Hons)1st	WB0402016921	5	MST JABA	B.A(Hons)1st	WB03020169963
3	DEBANSHU DAS) 1st year	55	9	GHOSH	year	64	5	NASRIN	year	WB03020109903
		B.S.C(Hons)	WB0102016747	3	DEBASISH	B.A(General)	WB0102016922	5	ARJUN	B.Sc(General)	WB01020169933
4	SUSMITA BISWAS	1st year	14	0	PATRA	2nd year	63	6	BISWAS	2nd year	2
		B.A(Hons)1st	WB0102016755	3	TRISHIT	B.Sc(General	WB0402016929	5	SULEKHA	B.A (Hons) 2nd	WB01020169969
5	RINA PRAMANIK	year	39	1	BISWAS) 1st year	23	7	ROY	year	6 6
		B.A(General)	WB0402016760	3	RAJAT	B.S.C (Hons)	WB0402016936	5	MIJANUR	B.A (Hons) 3rd	WB03020169978
6	DISHA GHOSH	1st year	16	2	PAUL	1st year	90	8	DAFADER	year	MB03020109978
	MST HUSNE MARIA	B.A(Hons)1st	WB0302016765	3	SAINAZ	B.A(Hons)2nd	WB0302016913	5	ELIAS	B.A(General)3r	WB03020169989
7	KHATUN		41	3	KHATUN		20	9	SARDAR		акородот ородор З
	KHATON	year	41	5	SUJIT	year	20	9	JARDAR	d year	J
8	DIPA KUNDU	B.A(General)	WB0402016770	3	KUMAR	B.A(Hons)1st	WB0102016941	6	MAMUN	M.C.C. 1at waar	WB03020169992
ø	DIPA KUNDU	1st year	83	4		year	38	0	HASSAN	M.S.C 1st year	8
		$\mathbf{D} = \mathbf{N} \left(\mathbf{C} + \mathbf{U} + \mathbf{U} + \mathbf{I} \right)$	ND0100010774	2	MONDAL	$\mathbf{D} = \mathbf{D} \left(\mathbf{C} + \mathbf{U} + \mathbf{U} + \mathbf{U} \right)$	HD0100010040	6	DADQUA	$\mathbf{D} = \mathbf{N} \left(\mathbf{C} + \mathbf{u} + \mathbf{v} + \mathbf{l} \right)$	MD 01 0001 0000
9	MILAN DAS	B.A(General)	WB0102016774	3	SARUP	B.A(General)	WB0102016949	6	BARSHA	B.A(General)	WB01020169999
1		1st year	72 WB0402016788	5	PARUI	1st year	48 WB0302016951	1	OJHA	1st year	3
1	NIBEDITA GHOSH	B.Sc(General		3	RAYHAN	M.S.C 1st		6	MEGHNA DAS	B.S.C(Hons)	WB01020170022
0) 1st year	90	6	SEKH	year	57	2		1st year	6
1	SUBHADEEP	B.A(Hons)1st	WB0402016800	3 7	ANITA	B.E(I.T) 1st	WB0202016565	6 3	NELOU	B.S.C(Hons)	WB01020170023
1	MONDAL	year	98		HANSDA	Year	51	3	MALLICK	1st year	1
1	SANDIP SARKAR	B.Com(Hons)3	WB0102016802	3	DOLLY	B.E(I.T) 1st	WB0202016568	2	5 AFRUJA		
2		rd year	19	8	SOREN	Year	12		KHATUN	year	352
1	TARAK BISWAS	B.Com(Hons)3	WB0102016802	3	ALOK	B.E(I.T) 1st	WB0102016574				
3		rd year	20	9	SARKAR	Year	99				
1	APARNA SINGH	B.A(General)	WB0202016831	4	BIJAY	M.S.C 1st	WB0102016959	5	MANJURA		
4		1st year	50	0	NAIYA	year	00		KHATUN	year	677
1	RIYA MALLICK	B.S.C(Hons)	WB0102016840	4	MONORAMA	M.A 1st year	WB0102016965				
5		1st year	90	1	DUARI	-	37				
1		B.Sc(General	WB0302016859	4	MONORAMA		WB0102016965				
1	ANISUR RAHAMAN) 1st year	85	2	DUARI	M.A 1st year	37				
6											
1	ARNAB SADHUKHAN	B.S.C(Hons)	WB0402016859	4	NEHA	B.S.C(Hons)	WB0102016967				
7		1st year	60	3	BISWAS	1st year	96				
1	ANINDITA	B.A(Hons)1st	WB0402016860	4	DIPANWITA	M.S.C 1st	WB0102016971				
8	SADHUKHAN	year	57	4	DAS	year	94				
1	JANNATUL	B.A(Hons)3rd	WB0302016870	4	SOURAV	B.Sc(General	WB0102016973				
9	FERDOUSI	year	24	5	ROY) 1st year	00				
2	REHENA SULTANA	B.S.C(Hons)	WB0302016873	4	SRABANTY	B.A(Hons)1st	WB0102016977				
0		2nd year	84	6	DHAR	year	35				
2	ROHIT ALI	B.A(General)	WB0302016879	4	PRIYASMIT	B.S.C(Hons)	WB0102016977				
1	SARDAR	1st year	10	7	A DHARA	2nd year	36				

LIST OF FRESH OASIS SCHOLARSHIP 2020-2021

2 2	ACHIYA KHATUN	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB0302016884 01	4 8	TAMAL DAS	B.Sc(General) 1st year	WB0402016978 76
2 3	DALIYA KHANAM	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB0302016885 63	4 9	MASHKURA SARDAR	M.A 1st year	WB0302016983 08

LIST OF RENEWAL CANDIDATES OF OASIS SCHOLARSHIP 2020-2021

SARBAJIT GOLDAR	B.A(Hons)2nd year	WB010201550638	SAMRAT KAHAR	B.A(Hons)2nd year	WB010201632140	BITHIKA SARDAR	B.A(Hons)2nd year	WB020201629476
SOMA BISWAS	B.S.C(Hons) 2nd year	WB010201491925	ANKITA SAHA	B.A(Hons)3rd year	WB010101123966	RIMA JOTDAR	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB010101322308
JHUMPA NAG	B.A(General) 2nd year	WB020201428860	SUBHANKAR MONDAL	х	WB010101624235	ARCHITA MISTRY	B.S.C(Hons) 1st year	WB010201569357
SHWASHATI HARI	B.A(General) 1st year	WB040201542789	MOUMITA PAUL	B.A(Hons)2nd year	WB040201424667	PUNAM BISWAS	B.A(Hons)2nd year	WB010101266211
SNEHA MONDAL	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB040201537406	PAYALI ROY	B.A(Hons)2nd year	WB010101205356	KUSHAL CHOWDHURY	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB010101492825
RIMPA BISWAS	B.S.C(Hons) 1st year	WB010201532886	NIMA ROY	B.A(General)3rd year	WB010201449693	AKSHAY GHOSH	B.Sc(General) 2nd year	WB040201556558
NAIRITA PAUL	B.Sc(General) 1st year	WB040201508962	ASHIS GHOSH	B.A(General) 1st year	WB040201525145	SUBHAS SIKDER	B.A(Hons)3rd year	WB010101121798
SOMNATH SARKAR	B.A(General) 2nd year	WB010201506761	PUJA MISTRY	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB010201618289	NILABHA DAS	B.S.C(Hons) 2nd year	WB010101230674
RAHUL GHOSH	B.S.C(Hons) 1st year	WB040201617376	KOYEL GHOSH	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB040201609080	SONALI GHOSH	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB040201521772
TITHI SWARNAKAR	B.Sc(General) 3rd year	WB010201487819	RINKI SAHA	B.Sc(General) 1st year	WB010101376012	ASHIS JAR	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB010201551977
RINKAI DAS	B.A(Hons)3rd year	WB010101121450	SUBHAM HALDAR	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB010101301393	SOUVIK GHOSH	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB040201529334
TAMAL BISWAS	B.A(General) 1st year	WB010101319143	SUMANTA MONDAL	B.A(Hons)3rd year	WB010201627725	SUSMITA GHOSH	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB040201519571
TINA GHOSH	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB040201577000	INDRANIL JODDER	B.S.C(Hons) 2nd year	WB010201541661	RITUPARNO BHOWMICK	B.Com(Hons)3rd year	WB010201640958
RAJU BISWAS	B.A(General) 2nd year	WB010201434808	ANTARA SARKAR	B.A(Hons)2nd year	WB010101255872	ARINDAM BISWAS	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB010101303175
SHILAJIT MONDAL	B.A(General) 2nd year	WB010201648066	UTTAM HALDER	B.A(General)3rd year	WB010201327741	RIFAH NANJIBA	B.Sc(General) 1st year	WB030201587067
RIMPA ROY	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB040201505539	SHREYA GAYEN	B.S.C(Hons) 3rd year	WB010201300099	RAJU PAUL	B.Sc(General) 2nd year	WB040201621883
MONISHA KUNDU	B.A(Hons)3rd year	WB040201637200	PULOKESH GAYEN	B.S.C(Hons) 1st year	WB010201515274	BANASREE ORAON	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB020201546179
SUSMITA PAUL	B.A(Hons)2nd year	WB040201518142	SHUBHANKAR DAS	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB010201546409	SUPARNA MONDAL	B.A(Hons)2nd year	WB010201506892
ADITYA ADHIKARY	х	WB010101608090	RIYA DAS	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB010201609879	ADITI DAS	B.Sc(General) 1st year	WB010101391455
SOUVIK MONDAL	B.A(General) 2nd year	WB040201445016	PAYEL NATTA	B.A(General) 1st year	WB010101361006	PAYEL GHOSH	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB040201522049
KARABI GONAI	B.A(Hons)3rd year	WB020201458711	SABANA KHATUN	B.A(General) 1st year	WB030201560409	SOURAV DAS	B.S.C(Hons) 1st year	WB010201544778
SAYANI SARKAR	B.A(General)3rd year	WB010201646338	ARPITA KUNDU	B.A(Hons)3rd year	WB040201346458	SANTU BISWAS	B.S.C(Hons) 1st year	WB010101409486
SOURAV MONDAL	B.A(Hons)3rd year	WB010101239768	JOYSURIYA MISTRY	B.A(General) 1st year	WB010101380715	SUMANTA DAS	B.S.C(Hons) 1st year	WB010101498405
SMITA GHOSH	B.Sc(General) 1st year	WB040201508927	SOURAV MOULICK	B.Sc(General) 1st year	WB010101544486	TANIA ROY	B.A(Hons)2nd year	WB010101323470
KAKULI PATRA	B.A(General)3rd year	WB010201311556	SMITA TALUKDER	B.Sc(General) 1st year	WB010201516945	PINKI PERVIN	B.A(Hons)3rd year	WB030201644489
DIPRAJ MALLICK	B.A(General)3rd year	WB010201390448	RAKESH ROY	B.Sc(General) 2nd year	WB010201623377	ARUP KARMAKAR	B.A(General) 1st year	WB020101405931
GOURAB KARMAKAR	B.Sc(General) 3rd year	WB040201643774	RAKIBUL ISLAM	B.A(General) 2nd year	WB030201563809	SUDIPTA MONDAL	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB010101351965
HIMANGSU SARDAR	B.A(General) 2nd year	WB010201599659	BANSHITA PAUL	B.Sc(General) 1st year	WB040201621427	SUMEE ROY	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB010201532899
NARAYAN BISWAS	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB010101467926	SOMA ORAON	B.A(General)3rd year	WB020101127844	SHUBHADIP MONDAL	B.S.C(Hons) 1st year	WB010201616178

LIST OF RENEWAL CANDIDATES OF OASIS SCHOLARSHIP 2020-2021

	B.A(Hons)1st			B.A(General) 1st	
RIMA JOTDAR	year B.S.C(Hons) 1st	WB010101322308	MAYNAK HALDER	year B.S.C(Hons) 3rd	WB010101470079
ARCHITA MISTRY	year	WB010201569357	RIFAH TAMANNA	year	WB030201642711
PUNAM BISWAS	B.A(Hons)2nd year	WB010101266211	SABIKUN NAHAR	B.S.C(Hons) 3rd year	WB030201642699
KUSHAL CHOWDHURY	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB010101492825	SOUMYODIP SADHUKHAN	B.S.C(Hons) 1st year	WB040201539918
AKSHAY GHOSH	B.Sc(General) 2nd year	WB040201556558	SUBESH PANDEY	B.A(General) 2nd year	WB010201507554
SUBHAS SIKDER	B.A(Hons)3rd year	WB010101121798	SHAYANTI PARUI	M.S.C 1st year	WB010201581084
NILABHA DAS	B.S.C(Hons) 2nd year	WB010101230674	SHAYANTI PARUI	M.S.C 1st year	WB010201581084
SONALI GHOSH	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB040201521772	PRATIK MONDAL	B.S.C(Hons) 1st year	WB010101331161
ASHIS JAR	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB010201551977	MD ASHIF MALLICK	B.S.C(Hons) 1st year	WB030201556563
SOUVIK GHOSH	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB040201529334	AMRITA BISWAS	B.S.C(Hons) 3rd year	WB010101141338
SUSMITA GHOSH	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB040201519571	SUBHAJIT DAS	M.A 1st year	WB010201449134
RITUPARNO BHOWMICK	B.Com(Hons)3rd year	WB010201640958	BAISHALI BISWAS	M.S.C 1st year	WB010201629338
ARINDAM BISWAS	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB010101303175	LABANI SAHA	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB010201547719
RIFAH NANJIBA	B.Sc(General) 1st year	WB030201587067	DIPESH MONDAL	B.S.C(Hons) 2nd year	WB040201541431
RAJU PAUL	B.Sc(General) 2nd year	WB040201621883	SAYAN PAL CHOWDHURY	B.Sc(General) 1st year	WB040201622157
BANASREE ORAON	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB020201546179	DEBASHIS SIKDER	M.A 1st year	WB010201574734
SUPARNA MONDAL	B.A(Hons)2nd year	WB010201506892	MOUSUMI SARDAR.	B.S.C(Hons) 2nd year	WB020201599589
ADITI DAS	B.Sc(General) 1st year	WB010101391455	BIPLOB SARDAR	B.A(Hons)2nd year	WB020201433838
PAYEL GHOSH	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB040201522049	PRIYA GHOSH	M.A 1st year	WB040201469715
SOURAV DAS	B.S.C(Hons) 1st year	WB010201544778	TUYA MONDAL	B.A(Hons)2nd year	WB040201419951
SANTU BISWAS	B.S.C(Hons) 1st year	WB010101409486	SANCHITA SARDAR	M.A 1st year	WB010201446966
SUMANTA DAS	B.S.C(Hons) 1st year	WB010101498405	PRIYANKA MONDAL	M.A 2nd year	WB040201626478
TANIA ROY	B.A(Hons)2nd year	WB010101323470	SUMIT GHOSH	B.A(General) 2nd year	WB040201616276
PINKI PERVIN	B.A(Hons)3rd year	WB030201644489	PAYEL ROY	B.A(General)3rd year	WB010201635840
ARUP KARMAKAR	B.A(General) 1st year	WB020101405931	ANUSKA DHALI	M.S.C 2nd year	WB010201465631
SUDIPTA MONDAL	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB010101351965	MAITRI GAIN	B.S.C(Hons) 2nd year	WB010201419689
SUMEE ROY	B.A(Hons)1st year	WB010201532899			
SHUBHADIP MONDAL	B.S.C(Hons) 1st year	WB010201616178			
BITHIKA SARDAR	B.A(Hons)2nd year	WB020201629476			

LIST OF RENEWAL CANDIDATES OF OASIS SCHOLARSHIP 2020-2021